
pg. 31

2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO RR

1

2

3

4

5

1 dribble enters. 2 pins down for 5. 5 curls the
screen.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO RR

1

2

3

4

5

2 pops up. 4 pins down for 3.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO RR

1
2

3

45

2 DHO 3.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO RR

1 2

3

45

5 sets high ball screen and rolls. 4 replaces up.
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2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Spain

1

23

4

5

4 pins down for 5. 1 passes to 5.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Spain

1

23

4

5

1 cuts off of 5. 3 cuts to rim. 4 lifts up. 5 DHO 2.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Spain

1

2

3

4

5

2 passes to 4. 4 passes to 1. 3 back screens for
5.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
DHO Spain

1

2

3

4

5

4 pins down for 3.
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2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Double BS Backdoor

1

23

4 5

4 and 5 set double ball screen for 1. 2 lifts up and
goes backdoor.
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2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
High PNR Floppy

1

2

3 45

2 ram screens for 5.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
High PNR Floppy

1

2
3 4

5

5 sets high pick for 1. 2 and 4 stagger for 3.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
High PNR Floppy

1

2

3

4

5

5 pins down for 2.
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2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Circle Ricky

1

23

4 5

4 pins down for 3. 2 cuts underneath. 1 passes to
3.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Circle Ricky

1

2

3

4

5

1 follows pass. 3 passes to 1.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Circle Ricky

1

2

3

4

5

4 sets pin for 2. 5 sets flare for 3.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Circle Ricky

1

2
34

5

5 pins for 3.
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2019-2020 "Faces in New Places" Playbook
Arkansas Razorbacks

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Zipper Iverson Crack Back

1

23

45

1 dribble enters. 2 loops up to top. 3 cuts strong
side corner. 1 passes to 2.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Zipper Iverson Crack Back

1

2

3

45

1 Iverson cuts over top of 4 and 5. 2 passes to 1.

Half Court Man Offense- Sets
Horns Zipper Iverson Crack Back

1

2

3

45

2 cuts away. 1 drives ball baseline. 5 crack back
for 4.


